Product specifications
Eaton XBUT6FBNL250
Catalog Number: XBUT6FBNL250
Eaton XB IEC terminal block, Fuse Terminal Blocks with LED 110-
250V, 0.5-2.5 mA, Black, 8 AWG/6 mm2 maximum wire
General specifications
Eaton XB IEC terminal block XBUT6FBNL250
782116905287 1.85 in
2.17 in 0.32 in
0.05 lb 1 year
UL Listed
CSA Certified
As disconnect terminal block 500V, as
fuse terminal block 400V.
Product Name Catalog Number
UPC Product Length/Depth
Product Height Product Width
Product Weight Warranty
Certifications Catalog Notes
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2024 Eaton. All Rights
Reserved.
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are
property of their respective
owners.
Eaton.com/socialmedia
defaultTaxonomyAttributeLabel
Screw Connection Fuse Terminal Blocks for 6.3 x 32 mm Fuse
10A (IEC), 10A (UL)
UL 400V
Resources
XB IEC TERMINAL BLOCKS
XB IEC terminal blocks—versatility, quality, and reliability
Eaton's Volume 7—Logic Control, Operator Interface and Connectivity
Solutions
Eaton Specification Sheet - XBUT6FBNL250
Type
Amperage Rating
Voltage rating
Brochures
Catalogs
Specifications and datasheets